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Majors
1 500 700 1000 1 1120
2 400 600 850 2 1080
3 300 500 700 3 1000
4 280 420 600 4 Cecilia Harvey 900
5 270 390 550 5 830
6 260 370 500 6 780
7 250 350 480 7 Freddie Larsson 730
8 240 340 460 8 David Morris 700
9 230 330 440 9 680

10 220 320 420 10 660
11 200 300 400 11 Tony Plant 650
12 180 280 380 12 Bruno Del Bel 640
13 160 260 360 13 Sven Otto Grahn 640
14 140 240 340 14 600
15 120 220 320 15 600
16 100 200 300 16 550
17 80 180 280 17 550
18 60 160 260 18 540
19 40 140 240 19 520
20 20 120 220 20 520
21 0 100 200 21 500
22 0 80 180 22 500
23 0 60 160 23 Richard Greene 460
24 0 40 140 24 Tomas Lis 460
25 0 20 120 25 440
26 0 0 100 26 420
27 0 0 80 27 Göran Petterson 400
28 0 0 60 28 400
29 0 0 40 29 400
30 0 0 20 30 400

31 390
32 360

Saen Suk
Player of the year

Accumulated results after :

Points normal Points Points
Place competitions CrtR Place Player Points

Ricky Shearer
Chalisa Grahn
Jean Pierre Gougry

Stellan Hellstrom
Pat Pitsawong

Roger Kallman
Nick Collett

David Heap
Fiona Zimmerman
Teerachai Jaroenwong
Joe Kearney
Wareerat New Kaew-Chawee
Saovaluck Schenk
Dennis Corning
Yoo Harper
Nadtaya Moontawin

Bob Kwauk
Ricky Alvarado

Peter O´Callahan
Brian Callihoo
Pao Morris
Hanspeter Hafner
Vivianne Kallman 



33 Annika Lundgren 350
34 340
35 280
36 280
37 280
38 Tomas Hellqvist 270
39 Ruth Bell 260
40 250
41 Paul Bell 240
42 230
43 220
44 200
45 200
46 200
47 180
48 160
49 160
50 140
51 140
52 120
53 120
54 120
55 100
56 80
57 80
58 David Lyons 60
59 60
60 60
61 60
62 Karen Carter 40

Marius Mulder
Dixie Hallett
Steve Baines
Orawan Ying Namkhot

Samarng Aum Eberle

Cesare Dal Bon
Ray Nilsen
Alan Harris
Ian Wooldridge
Goran Sundin
Thew Sophia Khanthonghau
Wan Wallberg
Lee Pape
Andy Bayes
Mark Torgerson
Anna Kozanchuk
Susie Davis
Ray Hellings
Pam Thompson
Gregor McNeill
Angie Southgate

Pieter Eberle
Nok Cameron
Jari Knights
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